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Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

Title

Dishes- A

Milk Glass- B

Milk Glass And FireKing - B
Milk Glass- C

3 SpiceRacks- C

Crystal, GlassAnd More- A
Decor - C

Knives- B

Dishes- A

Appliances- A

Milk Glass- C

Milk Glass And More - B

Milk Glass- A

Christmas- C

Milk Glass- A

Carnival GlassAnd More- B
Pyrex And FireKing - A
Decanters And Storage Container - C
Decanters And Tiered Desert Plate - A
Black Amethyst Vases And Other Decor - A
Avon Bottles- A

Vases- B

Appliances And Canisters- C

Bird Decor - A

Dishes- C

Carnival Glass And Pinwhedl - C
Pinwheel And Cross And Olive- C
Dishes And Crysta - C

Teacups And Saucers- C

Dishes And Decor - B

Vases- B

Salt And Pepper Shakers - A

Desk Contents - A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 22 9:00pm ET

Lot

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0144
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

Title

Cutlery - A

Measuring Tapes And Pots - C
Baking Pans- A

Contents Of Bathroom - C
Gibbard China Cabinet - C
Cross And Olive- C
Dishes And Decor - B
Teacups And Saucers- B
CoastersAnd Linen- B
Wedgwood Collection- A
Decor - B

Decor - A

Decor -B

Rug-C

Gibbard Table- C
Gibbard Chairs- B
Wedgwood Plates - A
Figures- A

China Flowers- A

Shoe And Floral Decor - A
China Flowers- A

Decor - C

Metal Folding Table- C
Clocks And Boots - B
Chamber Pots- B
Figures- C

Figures- A

2 Chamber Pots- B
French Ivory - C

Murano And More- C
Pins And Necklace - A
Decor - B

Figures- A



Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

Title

Delft- B

Toby Jugs- C

Toby Jugs And Mug - C
Toby Jugs- C

Qil Lamps-C

Decor - B

Plant Pots And Bottle - C
Doll And Art-C
Coffee Table- C

2End Tables- C

Plant Pots - A

Brass And Copper - A
Oil Lamp-C

Jewelry - A

Jewdry - A

Gold, Silver And Semi-precious Stones - A
Jewelry - B

Jewelry Box - C

Decor - B

Tv Cabinet - D

Bears- B

Jewellery - A

Jewellery - A

Jewellery - B

Pearl Necklaces And Other Jewellery - A
Jewellery - A

Beaded Necklaces - A
Jewellery - A

Decor - B

Jewellery Cabinet - D
Currency - B

Canadian Currency - B
Rings- B

Rings- B

Crystal And Lalique Necklace - B
Necklaces- A
Jewellery Cabinet - D
Jewellery - B
Necklaces - B

Beads- B

Jewellery - B
OperaGlasses- B
Costume Jewellery - A
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Lot

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
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Title

Sherman Necklace - A
Sherman Jewellery - B
Earrings And Necklace - A
Jewellery - B

Jewellery - B

Desk, Cabinet And More- C
Garden-D

Tools And Garden - C
Books And Dally - C
Jewellery - A

LPs- A

Stereo Equipment And More- B
Medical Equipment - A
Rug-D

Electronics- C

Thimbles- C

Electronics- C

Newspaper Clippings- A
Wade Figure- C
Glassware - B

Milk Glass- C

Milk Glass- D

Decor - A

Dishes- C

Dishes And Decor - B

Tv Stand - D

VHSMoves And Vase- C
Decor - C

End Table- C

Royal Doulton And Blue Mountain Pottery - B
Clock And Plates- C
Books, Lamps, Glasses- C
Table-C

Art GlassAnd Tray - D
China- B

Tv Trays-C

Spice Racks And Dishes - C
Decor - C

Beer Steins And Bottles- C
Beer Steins And Dishes - B
Decor - B

Rolling Pins And Stein - B
Head And Foot Board - D
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Lot Title Lot Title

0252 GlassDishes- C 0295 2 Shelves Of Contents-A
0253 Posters-C 0296 Box Of Paintings And Prints-A
0254 Art And Poster - C 0297 Box Of Contents-A
0255 Decor And Toaster - C 0298 Small Grill Appliance And plastic bags-A
0256 Mirror And Clock - C 0299 Box Of Frames-A

0257 Figure-C 0300 2 Boxes Of Contents-A
0258 Cabinet - D 0301 2 Boxes Of Contents-A
0259 Glasses- D 0302 Newspaper Clippings-A
0260 Serving Pieces- C 0303 Vintage Trunk-A

0261 Tumblers- C 0304 Table-B

0262 Dishes-B 0305 Pictures-B

0263 2 Matching Figure Lamps-B 0306 Chair-C

0264 2 Matching Vintage Lamps-B 0307 Table-C

0265 3 Decor Lamps-B 0308 Disney Lithograph -A
0266 2 Floral Matching Lamps-B 0309 Artist Prof- A

0267 2 Vintage Asian Lamps-C 0310 2 Mirrors

0268 2 Lamps-C 0311 Limited Edition -A
0269 2 GlassLamps-C 0312 Signed Picture-A

0270 Decor Egg-C 0313 Limited Edition-A
0271 6 Mini Qil Lamps-C 0314 Contents Of Table And Shelves-B
0272 6 Mini Oil Lamps-C 0315 Table-C

0273 3 Punch Bowls-C 0316 Medical AIDS-A

0274 Decor-C 0317 Contents Of Rack-B
0275 Art Glass Plus-D 0318 Table And More-B
0276 Top Shelf Contents-A 0319 Contents Of Cabinet -B
0277 Vintage Ashtrays And Coasters-A 0320 Old Country Rose -A
0278 Bottom Shelf Contents-A 0321 Old Country Rose -A
0279 Top Of Shelf Contents-A 0322 Old Country Rose-A
0280 Vintage Hydro Insulators-B 0323 Old Country Rose-A
0281 Vintage Hydro Insulators-B 0324 Old Country Rose-B
0282 Vintage Hydro Insulators-A 0325 Old Country Rose-A
0283 Small Glass Decor Baskets-A 0326 Old Country Rose-B
0284 Decor Bottles-A 0327 Buttons And Pins-B
0285 Decor Bottles And Nettie Pots-A 0328 Contents Of Shelves-B
0286 Vintage Kitchen Ware-D 0329 Chairs-C

0287 Dishes-A 0330 Decor-B

0288 Vintage Trunk-B 0331 Radio And Speakers-C
0289 Corner Contents-B 0332 Sewing Machine-C
0290 Christmas Decor-B 0333 Lamp-B

0291 Contents Of 3 Shelves-C 0334 Figurine Lamp-B

0292 Vintage Electronics-A 0335 Lamp-A

0293 Vintage Electronics-A 0336 Oil Lamps-B

0294 Prints-A 0338 Christmas Decor -B
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Lot

0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382

Title

Glassware -B

Rug -C

Art Work-B

Avon Bottles-A
Decorative Glass -B
Avon Bottles-B
Avon Bottles-B
Decor -A

Mason Jars-C
Christmas -C
Dalls-C

Mason Jars-B
Christmas -B
Singer Sewing -B
Glassware-A
Chair-C

Contents Of Box-C
Oil Lamps-B
Origina Art-B
Pictures-B
Wardrobe Cabinet-D
Mink Jacket -A
Mink Shawl -A
Mink Coat-B
Vintage Clothing -B
Mystery Room-A
Christmas Decor-C
Gift Boxes-B
Contents Of Box -B
Collector Plates-B
Boxes-A

China-A

Gift Bags-A
Christmas-B
Homeware -B

Contents Of Cold Cellar -C

Storage Box- B
Shoe Forms-B
Pottery-B
Pottery-B

Blue Mountain Pottery-B

Pottery-A
Lps And Chest-B

Lot

0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
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Title

Hockey Stick -A
Original Art-A

Signed Poster -A
Rug-D

Vintage Tools-B
Collectors Plates-B
Collector Plates-B
Collector Plates-B
Collectors Plates-B
Chair-C

Chairs-C

China-B

Keyboard -B

Coffee Table-C
Books And Stein -B
Silver Plate-B
Appliances And Dishes- C
Dishes- A

Dishes- A

Decor - C

Watch And Medal - A
Jewellery - A
Jewellery - B

Rings And Necklace - B
Ottoman - A

Decor - C

Cabinet - D

Metal Cabinet - D
Musical Instrument - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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